Sacred Heart Villa School | 2022-2023 ANNUAL CALENDAR
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Summer Camp

5 Labor Day

6 Teacher's Meefing Day
7  School Begins/Dismissal
11:30 AM

9 Candy Bar Sale Begins
16 Orientation Night at 7pm
23 Opening Mass

5 Council Mtg.

7 Diocesan Teachers
Conf. Day (No students)

10 Indigenous People’s/

Columbus Day

11-13 ITBS Test (TBA)

21 Picture Day

28 Candy Bar Sale Ends

31 Halloween Party 1:15pm

01 All Saints’ Day Mass

02 Council Mtg.

08 1¢ Quarter Ends

11 Veterans Day/No school
19 Meat Raffle

23-25 Thanksgiving Recess
24  Thanksgiving Day

30 Teacher/Parent Conf.Wk

06 Council Mtg 6:30 pm

08 Immaculate Conception
16 Christmas Party/Giving
Tree

21 Christmas Pageant Mass/
Dismissal 11:30 am

22- Jan. 2, Christmas Recess
25 Christmas Day

01 New Year's Day

03 School Resumes

16 M.L.King Day

17 274 Quarter Ends
28-Feb.4 Cath. Schools Wk.
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Catholic Schools’ Mass
Report cards go home
Valentine" Party
Presidents’ Day

Ash Wednesday

17 3 Quarter Ends/St. Patrick’s

31

02
3-14
07
09
17
17
TBA

07

Living Station/Egg Hunt

Palm Sunday

Easter Recess

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

School Resumes
Report cards go home
ELA Tests Gr. 3-4

Mother's Day

7-13 Teacher Appreciation Wk
26-29 Memorial Day Wkend -
NO SCHOOL

29

10

16
17

19
20
22

Memorial Day Holiday

Ballet Recital

Field Day TBA

Pre-K Graduation
KDGN Graduation
Father's Day
Juneteenth/No School
In-school Picnic

Last Day of School/
Dismissal 11:30 am

Independence Day
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